m
MALHAM LIGHTING LTD
sales@malhamlighting.com      www.malhamlighting.com      +44 (0)203 3793 9066
24W SLIMLINE SMD FLOODLIGHT
General purpose exterior floodlight with high quality glass
fronted design enabling it to achieve an IP66 rating.
This slimline fitting contains an integral Meanwell LED driver.
Suitable for interior or exterior use.
product no.  FL-SMD-24W
power  24W
colour  black
also available to order in grey or silver
tempered glass  clear
also available to order with fogged glass
LED type  48 x SMD5630
input voltage  85 - 265V AC  50/60 Hz
LED power  22.3 - 23.5 W
system power  24.5 - 26.5 W
power factor  > 0.95
luminous flux  2000 - 2250 lm
system efficiency  75 - 85 lm/W
colour temperature  3000k / 4000k / 6000k
CRI  Ra  >80
beam angle  120°
driver output voltage  24 - 28 V DC
driver output current  900mA CC
IP rating  IP66
working temperature  -20°C - +50°C
working humidity  10% - 90% RH
power cable  1.5m HO5RN-F
net weight  1.87kg